
OUA EXTENSION PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

  Adam Ghafourian 2‐2986 706‐542‐2986 adam.ghafourian@uga.edu

  Arzu Yilmaz 2‐9364 706‐542‐9364 ay@uga.edu

  Ashley Cartwright 2‐9662 706‐542‐9662 ashley.cartwright@uga.edu

  Charles (Bubba) Cowart 706‐338‐3942 chcowart@uga.edu

  Charles (Chuck) Cartwright 2‐3800 706‐542‐3800 ccartwri@uga.edu 

  Chris Williamson 2‐7386 706‐542‐7386 chrisjw@uga.edu

  Dane Richards 2‐7322 706‐542‐7322 daner@uga.edu

  Derek Schuber 3‐0975 706‐583‐0975 dschuber@uga.edu

  Dewayne Hall 706‐765‐7147 dewayne.hall@uga.edu

  Elizabeth Bellew 2‐3243 706‐542‐3243 ebellew@uga.edu

  Evie Trimble 2‐7476 706‐542‐7476 evie@uga.edu

  Grant Stout 2‐0138 706‐542‐0138 robert.stout@uga.edu

  Gwynne Darden 2‐0220 706‐542‐0220 gmdarden@uga.edu

  James Maret 2‐7388 706‐542‐7388 jhmaret@uga.edu

  Jessica Owens 2‐7356 706‐542‐7356 jearentowens@uga.edu

  Joy Ovington 2‐3605 706‐542‐3605 joy.ovington@uga.edu

  Julien de Rocher 3‐8014 706‐583‐8014 julien@uga.edu

  Kameron Thaxton 2‐4131 706‐542‐4131 kameron.thaxton@uga.edu

  Kathy Judson 2‐4275 706‐542‐4275 kj32782@uga.edu

  Lara Mathes 3‐8015 706‐583‐8015 lmathes@uga.edu

  Laura Elder 2‐1902 706‐542‐1902 elder@uga.edu

  LeeAnn Chism 2‐7352 706‐542‐7352 leeann13@uga.edu

  Manasi Parkhi 3‐0824 706‐583‐0824 manasip@uga.edu

  Melanie Ford 706‐340‐1883 mjford@uga.edu

  Nancy Gilleland 2‐7895 706‐542‐7895 nancy.gilleland@uga.edu

  Ray McDonald 706‐612‐8035 shamadi@uga.edu

  Scott Messer 2‐7331 706‐542‐7331 smesser@uga.edu

  Scott Simpson 3‐0904 706‐583‐0904 scotts@uga.edu

  Thor Hahn 3‐0060 706‐583‐0060 thor@uga.edu

  Tom Breedlove 2‐2865 706‐542‐2865 trb@uga.edu

SPACE MANAGEMENT EXTENSION PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

  Chris Williamson 2‐7386 706‐542‐7386 chrisjw@uga.edu

  Elizabeth Bellew 2‐3243 706‐542‐3243 ebellew@uga.edu

  Krista Coleman‐Silvers 3‐0312 706‐583‐0312 kriscosi@uga.edu

STUDENT INTERNS EXTENSION PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

  Barron Wallace 2‐3605 706‐542‐3605 bew63121@uga.edu

  Charlotte Starosciak 2‐3605 706‐542‐3605 charlotte.starosciak@uga.edu

  Madelyn Gereighty 2‐3605 706‐542‐3605 madelyn.gereighty@uga.edu

  Sarah Hall 2‐3605 706‐542‐3605 sih86580@uga.edu
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